Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Gameiros Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 22-12-2017 15:50. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 53.062 - 16:05:23.145 7 54.625 +1.144 15:58:11.985
(10) José Antunes 16 1:02.663 +9.601 16:06:25.808 8 1:00.314 +6.833 15:59:12.299
1 1:02.966 +10.515 15:52:11.886 17 54.124 +1.062 16:07:19.932 9 54.434 +0.953 16:00:06.733
2 54.317 +1.866 15:53:06.203 18 54.409 +1.347 16:08:14.341 10 53.738 +0.257 16:01:00.471
3 53.990 +1.539 15:54:00.193 19 55.314 +2.252 16:09:09.655 11 1:00.392 +6.911 16:02:00.863
4 54.638 +2.187 15:54:54.831 20 55.373 +2.311 16:10:05.028 12 56.123 +2.642 16:02:56.986
5 54.342 +1.891 15:55:49.173 21 56.257 +3.195 16:11:01.285 13 55.821 +2.340 16:03:52.807
6 53.830 +1.379 15:56:43.003 22 55.851 +2.789 16:11:57.136 14 58.177 +4.696 16:04:50.984
7 53.618 +1.167 15:57:36.621 23 57.015 +3.953 16:12:54.151 15 53.481 - 16:05:44.465
8 54.193 +1.742 15:58:30.814 16 1:00.062 +6.581 16:06:44.527
9 56.658 +4.207 15:59:27.472 (35) Luis Heleno 17 54.794 +1.313 16:07:39.321
10 56.070 +3.619 16:00:23.542 1 1:04.128 +8.519 15:52:12.352 18 54.951 +1.470 16:08:34.272
11 58.225 +5.774 16:01:21.767 2 56.611 +1.002 15:53:08.963 19 55.616 +2.135 16:09:29.888
12 55.839 +3.388 16:02:17.606 3 56.074 +0.465 15:54:05.037 20 55.535 +2.054 16:10:25.423
13 57.361 +4.910 16:03:14.967 4 57.775 +2.166 15:55:02.812 21 53.851 +0.370 16:11:19.274
14 54.853 +2.402 16:04:09.820 5 57.367 +1.758 15:56:00.179 22 55.863 +2.382 16:12:15.137
15 53.617 +1.166 16:05:03.437 6 56.535 +0.926 15:56:56.714
16 53.456 +1.005 16:05:56.893 7 56.962 +1.353 15:57:53.676 (27) Dinis Azevedo
17 54.035 +1.584 16:06:50.928 8 57.553 +1.944 15:58:51.229 1 1:07.643 +10.303 15:52:17.448
18 52.859 +0.408 16:07:43.787 9 57.809 +2.200 15:59:49.038 2 58.191 +0.851 15:53:15.639
19 53.274 +0.823 16:08:37.061 10 57.256 +1.647 16:00:46.294 3 58.008 +0.668 15:54:13.647
20 52.451 - 16:09:29.512 1 57.376 +1.767 16:01:43.670 4 58.351 +1.011 15:55:11.998
21 54.629 +2.178 16:10:24.141 12 56.648 +1.039 16:02:40.318 5 1:01.022 +3.682 15:56:13.020
22 53.389 +0.938 16:11:17.530 13 57.305 +1.696 16:03:37.623 6 1:02.844 +5.504 15:57:15.864
23 54.505 +2.054 16:12:12.035 14 57.118 +1.509 16:04:34.741 7 58.436 +1.096 15:58:14.300
15 58.421 +2.812 16:05:33.162 8 57.557 +0.217 15:59:11.857
(32) Ricardo Carreira 16 57.254 +1.645 16:06:30.416 9 57.740 +0.400 16:00:09.597
1 1:04.591 +11.274 15:52:13.091 17 58.180 +2.571 16:07:28.596 10 58.544 +1.204 16:01:08.141
2 56.094 +2.777 15:53:09.185 18 55.968 +0.359 16:08:24.564 11 58.011 +0.671 16:02:06.152
3 54.001 +0.684 15:54:03.186 19 55.738 +0.129 16:09:20.302 12 58.257 +0.917 16:03:04.409
4 56.967 +3.650 15:55:00.153 20 57.790 +2.181 16:10:18.092 13 1:00.265 +2.925 16:04:04.674
5 55.025 +1.708 15:55:55.178 21 56.582 +0.973 16:11:14.674 14 59.041 +1.701 16:05:03.715
6 55.956 +2.639 15:56:51.134 22 55.609 - 16:12:10.283 15 1:01.111 +3.771 16:06:04.826
7 54.571 +1.254 15:57:45.705 23 56.125 +0.516 16:13:06.408 16 59.724 +2.384 16:07:04.550
8 54.049 +0.732 15:58:39.754 17 1:00.293 +2.953 16:08:04.843
9 53.874 +0.557 15:59:33.628 (26) Filipe Silva 18 1:01.316 +3.976 16:09:06.159
10 53.317 - 16:00:26.945 1 1:13.258 +19.299 15:52:22.317 19 58.658 +1.318 16:10:04.817
11 1:14.486 +21.169 16:01:41.431 57.390 +3.431 15:53:19.707 20 57.701 +0.361 16:11:02.518
12 54.677 +1.360 16:02:36.108 3 56.892 +2.933 15:54:16.599 21 57.340 - 16:11:59.858
13 54.267 +0.950 16:03:30.375 4 57.782 +3.823 15:55:14.381 22 59.021 +1.681 16:12:58.879
14 55.085 +1.768 16:04:25.460 5 57.076 +3.117 15:56:11.457
15 54.135 +0.818 16:05:19.595 6 58.837 +4.878 15:57:10.294 (20) Tania S&
16 55.698 +2.381 16:06:15.293 7 57.859 +3.900 15:58:08.153 1 1:09.867 +13.562 15:52:20.304
17 54.904 +1.587 16:07:10.197 8 56.459 +2.500 15:59:04.612 2 1:04.961 +8.656 15:53:25.265
18 54.244 +0.927 16:08:04.441 9 56.661 +2.702 16:00:01.273 3 1:03.262 +6.957 15:54:28.527
19 55.018 +1.701 16:08:59.459 10 56.894 +2.935 16:00:58.167 4 1:00.990 +4.685 15:55:29.517
20 54.326 +1.009 16:09:53.785 11 59.892 +5.933 16:01:58.059 5 1:00.368 +4.063 15:56:29.885
21 54.073 +0.756 16:10:47.858 12 1:00.256 +6.297 16:02:58.315 6 59.244 +2.939 15:57:29.129
22 54.186 +0.869 16:11:42.044 13 55.020 +1.061 16:03:53.335 7 1:00.824 +4.519 15:58:29.953
23 54.262 +0.945 16:12:36.306 14 55.620 +1.661 16:04:48.955 8 58.715 +2.410 15:59:28.668
15 55.966 +2.007 16:05:44.921 9 57.931 +1.626 16:00:26.599
(6) Mario Rocha 16 55.186 +1.227 16:06:40.107 10 58.673 +2.368 16:01:25.272
1 58.957 +5.895 15:52:06.235 17 57.287 +3.328 16:07:37.394 11 59.027 +2.722 16:02:24.299
55.367 +2.305 15:53:01.602 18 54.682 +0.723 16:08:32.076 12 59.112 +2.807 16:03:23.411
3 56.346 +3.284 15:53:57.948 19 55.509 +1.550 16:09:27.585 13 1:00.164 +3.859 16:04:23.575
4 56.353 +3.291 15:54:54.301 20 55.177 +1.218 16:10:22.762 14 57.308 +1.003 16:05:20.883
5 55.929 +2.867 15:55:50.230 21 55.466 +1.507 16:11:18.228 15 56.966 +0.661 16:06:17.849
6 53.338 +0.276 15:56:43.568 22 53.959 - 16:12:12.187 16 57.742 +1.437 16:07:15.591
7 53.582 +0.520 15:57:37.150 17 56.967 +0.662 16:08:12.558
8 56.943 +3.881 15:58:34.093 (14) Carlos Correia 18 1:01.552 +5.247 16:09:14.110
9 59.183 +6.121 15:59:33.276 1 1:29.067 +35.586 15:52:36.507 19 58.378 +2.073 16:10:12.488
10 58.654 +5.592 16:00:31.930 2 55.604 +2.123 15:53:32.111 20 57.721 +1.416 16:11:10.209
11 1:00.834 +7.772 16:01:32.764 3 56.894 +3.413 15:54:29.005 21 56.685 +0.380 16:12:06.894
12 1:00.170 +7.108 16:02:32.934 4 55.098 +1.617 15:55:24.103 22 56.305 - 16:13:03.199
13 1:00.120 +7.058 16:03:33.054 5 53.542 +0.061 15:56:17.645
14 57.029 +3.967 16:04:30.083 6 59.715 +6.234 15:57:17.360 (12) Jaime Loureiro
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Il
_H

Gameiros Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 22-12-2017 15:50. ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
1 1:05.004 +9.496  15:52:15.475 20 57.335 +0.227  16:11:52.866
2 1:14.767 +19.259  15:53:30.242 21 58.297 +1.189  16:12:51.163
3 1:01.209 +5.701 15:54:31.451
4 1:00.178 +4.670 15:55:31.629 (18) Ricardo Coelho
5 59.975 +4.467 15:56:31.604 1 1:15.451 +8.839 15:52:26.702
6 59.035 +3.527 15:57:30.639 1:13.236 +6.624 15:53:39.938
7 59.874 +4.366 15:58:30.513 3 1:12.642 +6.030 15:54:52.580
8 1:00.576 +5.068 15:59:31.089 4 1:13.891 +7.279 15:56:06.471
9 58.553 +3.045 16:00:29.642 5 1:15.797 +9.185 15:57:22.268
10 58.545 +3.037 16:01:28.187 6 1:14.919 +8.307 15:58:37.187
11 58.234 +2.726 16:02:26.421 7 1:11.653 +5.041 15:59:48.840
12 1:07.933 +12.425 16:03:34.354 8 1:11.117 +4.505 16:00:59.957
13 59.626 +4.118 16:04:33.980 9 1:12.633 +6.021 16:02:12.590
14 58.975 +3.467 16:05:32.955 10 1:11.985 +5.373 16:03:24.575
15 1:02.164 +6.656 16:06:35.119 1 1:10.016 +3.404 16:04:34.591
16 56.337 +0.829 16:07:31.456 12 1:09.213 +2.601 16:05:43.804
17 55.637 +0.129 16:08:27.093 13 1:09.634 +3.022 16:06:53.438
18 56.390 +0.882 16:09:23.483 14 1:08.736 +2.124 16:08:02.174
19 w‘ - 16:10:18.991 15 1:09.139 +2.527 16:09:11.313
20 56.285 +0.777 16:11:15.276 16 1:06.612 - 16:10:17.925
21 56.227 +0.719 16:12:11.503 17 1:08.415 +1.803 16:11:26.340
22 56.768 +1.260 16:13:08.271 18 1:09.320 +2.708 16:12:35.660
(4) Frandis Lebon (11) Pedro Vieira
1 1:09.349 +11.410 15:52:18.896 1 1:27.720 +23.394 15:52:41.763
2 58.639 +0.700 15:53:17.535 1:21.793 +17.467 15:54:03.556
3 58.613 +0.674 15:54:16.148 3 1:19.525 +15.199 15:55:23.081
4 59.317 +1.378 15:55:15.465 4 1:17.124 +12.798 15:56:40.205
5 57.939 | - 15:56:13.404 5 1:21.090 +16.764 15:58:01.295
6 1:06.242 +8.303 15:57:19.646 6 1:13.637 +9.311 15:59:14.932
7 59.437 +1.498 15:58:19.083 7 1:11.260 +6.934 16:00:26.192
8 1:03.673 +5.734 15:59:22.756 8 1:16.583 +12.257 16:01:42.775
9 59.424 +1.485 16:00:22.180 9 1:09.144 +4.818 16:02:51.919
10 1:00.198 +2.259 16:01:22.378 10 1:11.533 +7.207 16:04:03.452
11 1:01.496 +3.557  16:02:23.874 11 1:12.994 +8.668  16:05:16.446
12 1:05.618 +7.679 16:03:29.492 12 1:13.634 +9.308 16:06:30.080
13 1:02.200 +4.261  16:04:31.692 13 1:10.383 +6.057  16:07:40.463
14 1:00.742 +2.803 16:05:32.434 14 1:06.524 +2.198 16:08:46.987
15 1:02.360 +4.421 16:06:34.794 15 1:04.326 - 16:09:51.313
16 1:01.320 +3.381  16:07:36.114 16 1:05.269 +0.943  16:10:56.582
17 1:00.625 +2.686 16:08:36.739 17 1:04.592 +0.266 16:12:01.174
18 59.221 +1.282 16:09:35.960 18 1:06.783 +2.457 16:13:07.957
19 59.822 +1.883  16:10:35.782
20 59.202 +1.263 16:11:34.984 (16) Susana Felizardo
21 1:00.178 +2.239  16:12:35.162 1 1:21.731 +12.336  15:52:35.645
1:16.126 +6.731 15:53:51.771
(7) Veronique Rodrigues 3 1:23.896 +14.501  15:55:15.667
1 1:15.547 +18.439  15:52:26.942 4 1:21.426 +12.031 15:56:37.093
2 1:03.991 +6.883 15:53:30.933 5 1:23.127 +13.732 15:58:00.220
3 1:01.745 +4.637 15:54:32.678 6 1:21.190 +11.795 15:59:21.410
4 59.272 +2.164 15:55:31.950 7 1:18.330 +8.935 16:00:39.740
5 1:17.367 +20.259 15:56:49.317 8 1:17.041 +7.646 16:01:56.781
6 1:06.611 +9.503  15:57:55.928 9 1:15.692 +6.297  16:03:12.473
7 1:00.540 +3.432 15:58:56.468 10 1:13.638 +4.243 16:04:26.111
8 1:00.126 +3.018 15:59:56.594 11 1:18.201 +8.806 16:05:44.312
9 1:00.548 +3.440 16:00:57.142 12 1:14.778 +5.383 16:06:59.090
10 1:00.563 +3.455 16:01:57.705 13 1:11.536 +2.141 16:08:10.626
11 1:01.040 +3.932  16:02:58.745 14 1:12.604 +3.209  16:09:23.230
12 W‘ - 16:03:55.853 15 1:14.142 +4.747 16:10:37.372
13 1:01.823 +4.715 16:04:57.676 16 1:09.983 +0.588 16:11:47.355
14 58.971 +1.863  16:05:56.647 17 1:09.395 - 16:12:56.750
15 1:03.666 +6.558 16:07:00.313
16 1:00.526 +3.418 16:08:00.839
17 58.372 +1.264 16:08:59.211
18 57.996 +0.888 16:09:57.207
19 58.324 +1.216 16:10:55.531

Diff Time of Day
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